CHECKLIST for ADMINISTRATIVE INJECTION APPLICATIONS C S3
Operator5ur^£J^A^ Pfoti, Well: POK±*L 101
Contact: (JQUAJ R .S/un/vf/Z/lM^ Title: Dn. £ko# , Ms,*.. Phone: 9fS • £83 • 12-11
DATE IN C'fO' J &> RELEASE DATE DATE OUT 7 • / 6> • ? 6
Proposed Injection Application is for: WATERFLOOD Expansion Initial
Original Order: R- Secondary Recovery Pressure Maintenance
SENSITIVE AREAS J{_ SALT WATER DISPOSAL Commercial Well
WIPP Capitan Reef

Poker Lake (Delaware)
10. Proposed Pool 2
11. Work Type Code
E
12. Well Type Code
S
13. Cable/Rotary 14. Lease Type Code
F
15. Ground Level Elevation
3331.1'GR
16. Multiple
No
17. Proposed Depth
8100'
18. Formation
Delaware
19. Contractor 20. Spud Date
When Approved
21. Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
14-3/4" 11-3/4" 42# 628' 360 sx Class C Surface
11" 8-5/8" 32# 4055' 1600sxPSL& C Surface
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 15.50# 5200' 340 sx PozC 35/65 + Class 3555'
C w/2% CaCl
22. Described the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Application for Authorization to Re-enter and Convert to SWD.
Attachments:
Procedure
Wellbore Sketch
Well Data Sheet
Notice letter to Operators
Legal Newspaper Notification
23.1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
of my knowledge |ftd belief.
Signature: IFCCO^} Z I - <- i>-<- -e- s /
/
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 23.1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
of my knowledge |ftd belief.
Signature: IFCCO^} Z I - <- i>-<- -e- s /
/ Approved by:
Printed Name: Kei th E. Bucy / ) Title:
Title: Division Production Supt. Approval Date:
Date: i , Phone:
(915)683-2277
Conditions of Approval:
Attached
C-101 I N S T R U C T I O N S
Measurements and dimensions are to be in feet/inches. Well locations vyill refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.
IF THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT CHECK THE BOX LABELED
"AMENDED REPORT' AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.
1. Operator's OGRID number. If you do not have one it will
be assigned and filled in by the District office.
2. Operator's name and address.
3. API number of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD will
assign the number and fill this in.
4. Property code. If this is a new property the OCD will
assign the number and fill it in.
5. Property name that used to be called "well name".
6. The number of this well on the property.
7. The surveyed location of this well New Mexico Principal
Meridian. NOTE: If the United States government survey
designates a Lot Number for this location use that number
in the "UL or lot no." box. Otherwise use the OCD Unit Letter.
l|3. Geologic formation at TD.
1 fc). Name of the intended drilling company if known.
2b- Anticipated spud date.
2(l. Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing
OD inches, casing weight in pounds per foot,
setting depth of the casing or depth and top of
liner, proposed cementing volume, and estimated